National Audubon Society

Application for <u>New</u> Membership

Please enroll me as a member of the National Audubon Society. I understand that I will receive the Audubon Magazine by US Postal Service and Yellowstone Valley Audubon Society Flyer by E-mail. Make your check payable to <u>National Audubon</u> <u>Society.</u> *Renewals will be sent to you through National Audubon.

Name	
Address	
City	
State	Zip

Email_____

One Year Membership

□\$20 One year new membership

Send this application and your check made out to **National Audubon Society** to:

Yellowstone Valley Audubon Society Attention: Membership Secretary P.O. Box 1075 Billings, MT 59103-1075